4:1 10-bit 1.2 Gsps MUXDAC
Evaluation Kit - TSEV86101G2B
..............................................................................................
User Guide
Table of Contents
Section 1
Introduction ........................................................................................... 1-1
1.1 Description ................................................................................................1-1

e2v semiconductors SAS 2009
Section 5
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Temperature Range Screening Level Comments
TSEV86101G2BGL CBGA 255 Ambient Standard Contact e2v sales
TS86101G2BCGL CBGA 255 Commercial grade
0°C < Tc, Tj < 90°C
Standard Contact e2v sales
TS86101G2BVGL CBGA 255 Industrial grade
–40°C < Tc, Tj < 110°C
Standard Contact e2v sales
TS86101G2BMGS CI-CGA255 Tc > –55°C, Tj < 125°C Standard Contact e2v sales
TS86101G2BMGS9NB1 CI-CGA255 Tc > –55°C, Tj < 125°C ESA/ECC Contact e2v sales
TS86101G2BMGS CI-CGA255 Tc > –55°C, Tj < 125°C Standard Contact e2v sales
TS86101G2BMGS9NBI CI-CGA255 Tc > –55°C, Tj < 125°C ESA/ECC Contact e2v sales
MUXDAC Evaluation Kit - TSEV86101G2B User Guide 5-1
 0975C–BDC–02/09
e2v semiconductors SAS 2009
Ordering Information